VILLAGE OF LOMBARD

CHANGE ORDER
PROJECT NAME: FY 2023 Manhole Rehabilitation
PROJECT NO.: RM PROG 37
LOCATION: Various Locations CHANGE ORDER: 1
CONTRACTOR: Structured Solutions LLC 03/17/23
DESCRIPTION OF CHANGE ORDER: Additional Manholes
ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT: [1] $49,334.21
TOTAL OF PREVIOUS AUTHORIZED CHANGE ORDERS: [2} $0.00
CURRENT CONTRACT AMOUNT: ([1}+[2]) 3] $49,334.21
PROPOSED CHANGE ORDER: (PENDING APPROVAL) [4) $21,656.58
PROPOSED REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT: (PENDING APPROVAL) ([3]+[4]) [5) $70,990.79
NET OF ALL CHANGE ORDERS: (PENDING APPROVAL) (f21+{4)) $21,656.58
TIME EXTENSION OR REDUCTION: N/A
TOTAL CONTRACT TIME: (PENDING APPROVAL) N/A
BUDGET ESTIMATE: $60,000.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE: $49,334.21
RECOMMENDED FOR ACCEPTANCE :
Project Manager “Date Di of Fikance ; Datk
03/20/23  Approved By: 24 /A
ontractor Date (<$10K or 25%) Manager ate
4 ,.,J/@%qa’- %/&'3_ ApprovedM ,’:’—"{/—TM |23
Village Engirleer /" Ddte (>$10K or 25%) /Village President Dgte !
g/ "/ ue3 Attest: %(%%f: )r«"—a wsl— 4 / 2022
Di of Public Warks Date V[fagdCled( I Date

e

1t is understood that as part of this change order that the Contractor agrees that all bonds, permits, insurance and guarantees are hereby
extended to incorporate this Change Order

nt Director'of Finance




