VILLAGE OF LOMBARD

CHANGE ORDER
PROJECT NAME: FY 2023 Manhole Rehabilitation
PROJECT NO.: RM PROG 37
LOCATION: Various Locations CHANGE ORDER: 2
CONTRACTOR: Structured Solutions LLC 08/28/23
DESCRIPTION OF CHANGE ORDER: Final Contract Quantities
ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT: M $49,334.21
TOTAL OF PREVIOUS AUTHORIZED CHANGE ORDERS: (2 $21,656.58
CURRENT CONTRACT AMOUNT: ([1}+[2)) 3] $70,990.79
PROPOSED CHANGE ORDER: (PENDING APPROVAL) [4) {$7,250.56)
PROPOSED REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT: (PENDING APPROVAL) ([3}+4]) [5] $63,740.23
NET OF ALL CHANGE ORDERS: (PENDING APPROVAL) ([2]J+[4]) $14,406.02
TIME EXTENSION OR REDUCTION: N/A
TOTAL CONTRACT TIME: (PENDING APPROVAL) N/A
BUDGET ESTIMATE: $60,000.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE: $49,334.21

247 SM 05 / 23 / 25 Approved By:

"~ Project Manager Date Director of Finance

Date

(<$10K or 25%) Village Manager

Date

Date {>810K or 25%)

Attest: L@?M»&V&M‘@

8 / 28 / » %proved Bv% 44/—’)
age President Date

"~ Villagg Flerk
e

Date

It is understood that as part of this change order that the Contractor agrees that all bonds, permits, insurance and guarantees are hereby

extended to incorporate this Change Order




(95°052'48)

. e . . . (585 Bomag) |
papaau joN (05°265'<$) (og6) | 0 00°c82$ A 561 Sumpeag afoquepy wwjodoss,

MO[J 03 2np pIawWIoIRd 3q JOI PMOD SIOM (00'051°2%) (00'1) 0 00'0S1°Z$ vH 1 Yaueg upeo) Axody |
Aipuenb pomseswn se feury 000$ 00'0 4 00'1LL8 VA z [eag Aaumps
Anuenb pamseaur se peury 0003 000 1 TI'6€L$ vd I spuof adpp 3 morsy
SO 3B PAAU oM Teuonppy 01'80CF5 009 L SE104$ vd | X4 foureyn \ \pueg hwmmwm
Apuenb pamseaw se reurg 0008 000 k4 S9°4L8% vd 4 nLumBaL] 100y
Apuenb pamseaw se [eury (91°'12°¢%) (Zri1) | sg'ogt UIS dA 741 Bugeag sjoyuepy sewfjodosn

, Apuend - | Apueng
uopdioseq nowy duaayIa pesiaey "I yun nun Wweung wey

LEDOYd N “ON 1D3[0¥d
T % 3epiQ a8ueyd
€20C/82/8 ereq uoneNIqeyy sjoyuei £70Z Ad




